
 

 

LAYHAM PARISH COUNCIL 

 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR 2024 

 
(all at 7.30pm in the Village Hall) 

 
 

Wednesday 10 January 

Wednesday 21 February 

Wednesday 27 March 

Wednesday 24 April (APM) 

Wednesday 15 May (AGM) 

Wednesday 26 June 

Wednesday 31 July 

Wednesday 25 September 

Wednesday 30 October 

Wednesday 27 November 

 

 

 

 

 
Jane Cryer, Clerk to the Council 
Sunnyside Cottage, Overbury Hall Road, Layham IP7 5NA 
07920 713940 / layhampc@gmail.com   

mailto:layhampc@gmail.com


 


